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Description

197111160000
48850

11/16/1971
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

FOWLER,
C.M.(BRANTLE
Y PAU

271 90 Bk:K Pg:416

197803060000
28020

03/06/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CADDELL,
JACK & CATH-
ETAL

24 250 Bk:N Pg:497

197903270000
36480

03/27/1979
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MINI
COMPUTER
SYSTEMS INC

30 76 Bk:N Pg:589

198111180001
23270

11/18/1981
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

JOHNS CORP
INC

42 977 Bk:R Pg:184

198111180001
23280

11/18/1981
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

JOHNS CORP
INC

42 977 Bk:R Pg:184

198411300002
50490

11/30/1984
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PROFESSION
AL
ENGINEERING

10 293

199002210000
50480

02/21/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

VERNON,
BILLY BYRD

279 730

199002210000
50670

02/21/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
HUNTERS
HEADQUART

279 728

199002210000
51420

02/21/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
HUNTERS
HEADQUART

279 727

199002160000
47600

02/16/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WARDS INC 279 235

199002270000
55150

02/27/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor IRS RELEASE CENTRAL
ALABAMA
RESTAURAN

280 408

199002270000
55230

02/27/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor IRS RELEASE CENTRAL
ALABAMA
RESTAURAN

280 407

199003080000
65060

03/08/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FOGLE
ENTERPRISES
INC

281 602 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:255 Pg:706
Instr
#:19890912000
254640

199003060000
62380

03/06/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HINDS LAMAR 281 241

199303310000
86321

03/31/1993
11:51:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ALVARADO,
SHEILA F

199711100003
66591

11/10/1997
08:49:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

DESHAZO
CRANE
COMPANY
LLC

199903240001
23861

03/24/1999
11:32:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199907120002
91351

07/12/1999
10:39:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE



199907120002
91361

07/12/1999
10:39:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199806160002
24391

199907120002
91421

07/12/1999
10:42:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199907190003
00891

07/19/1999
10:17:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199907260003
10201

07/26/1999
11:48:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199907260003
10231

07/26/1999
11:48:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199907260003
10221

07/26/1999
11:48:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199908170003
44801

08/17/1999
09:54:05

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199908190003
48851

08/19/1999
09:27:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199908040003
25001

08/04/1999
08:23:18

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199908040003
25051

08/04/1999
08:23:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199908040003
25041

08/04/1999
08:23:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199909230003
97611

09/23/1999
11:37:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE


