Searc	h Criteria	Filters App	olied: Lega	al Seq= 1,0); Party Se	eq= 2; Nar	ne= ALAB	AMA DEP	ARTMEN	T OF REV	ENUE;
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
197111160000 48850	11/16/1971 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	FOWLER, C.M.(BRANTLE Y PAU	271	90			Bk:K Pg:416	
197803060000 28020	03/06/1978 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CADDELL, JACK & CATH- ETAL	24	250			Bk:N Pg:497	
197903270000 36480	03/27/1979 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MINI COMPUTER SYSTEMS INC	30	76			Bk:N Pg:589	
198111180001 23270	11/18/1981 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	JOHNS CORP INC	42	977			Bk:R Pg:184	
198111180001 23280	11/18/1981 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	JOHNS CORP INC	42	977			Bk:R Pg:184	
198411300002 50490	11/30/1984 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PROFESSION AL ENGINEERING	10	293				
199002210000 50480	02/21/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	VERNON, BILLY BYRD	279	730				
199002210000 50670	02/21/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA HUNTERS HEADQUART	279	728				
199002210000 51420	02/21/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA HUNTERS HEADQUART	279	727				
199002160000 47600	02/16/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WARDS INC	279	235				
199002270000 55150	02/27/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	IRS RELEASE	CENTRAL ALABAMA RESTAURAN	280	408				
199002270000 55230	02/27/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	IRS RELEASE	CENTRAL ALABAMA RESTAURAN	280	407				
199003080000 65060	03/08/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FOGLE ENTERPRISES INC	281	602			Bk Type:REAL Bk:255 Pg:706 Instr #:19890912000 254640	
199003060000 62380	03/06/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HINDS LAMAR	281	241				
199303310000 86321	03/31/1993 11:51:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ALVARADO, SHEILA F						
199711100003 66591	11/10/1997 08:49:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		OTHER INSTRUMENT S	DESHAZO CRANE COMPANY LLC						
199903240001 23861	03/24/1999 11:32:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199907120002 91351	07/12/1999 10:39:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						

199907120002 91361	07/12/1999 10:39:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			199806160002 24391	
199907120002 91421	07/12/1999 10:42:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
199907190003 00891	07/19/1999 10:17:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
199907260003 10201	07/26/1999 11:48:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
199907260003 10231	07/26/1999 11:48:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
199907260003 10221	07/26/1999 11:48:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
199908170003 44801	08/17/1999 09:54:05	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
199908190003 48851	08/19/1999 09:27:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
199908040003 25001	08/04/1999 08:23:18	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
199908040003 25051	08/04/1999 08:23:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
199908040003 25041	08/04/1999 08:23:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
199909230003 97611	09/23/1999 11:37:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				